
Aeon Credit MAM Malaysia Superbike Championship 2025 Round 4
Petronas Sepang International Circuit

7 - 9 November 2025Berjaya Sompo YAMAHA R15M Race Elites
Sepang - 5543mtr.Sector analyse - Race 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Sector 4
Lap postime

40 RAIYAN K HARDANEE MOHD SANUSI (PHG) 2:52.356 31 36.775 38.230 49.535 2:51.2673 4 31 22 11 46.727 5 13

33 AHMAD IQRAM DANISH AHMAD GHAZALI (SGR) 2:52.727 32 37.372 37.693 49.897 2:51.3793 5 316 4 20 46.417 5 4

20 AHMAD J EBAT ZULKARNAIN (KUL) 2:53.021 33 37.353 37.732 49.964 2:51.5137 4 315 7 23 46.464 5 6

38 MUHD ADAM SHAHZREL MOHD AZHREL (SGR) 2:52.740 54 37.292 38.441 49.337 2:52.0685 4 710 27 6 46.998 7 22

10 MUHAMMAD AQIL DANIAL NASRUL (SGR) 2:53.108 35 37.212 38.155 49.602 2:51.8496 3 36 20 16 46.880 2 18

44 AHMAD MALEK RIDHA MOHD NAZRUN (KUL) 2:52.892 56 37.560 38.128 49.428 2:51.8846 1 724 19 8 46.768 5 14

56 AHMAD MUIZZUDDIN 2:52.209 37 37.296 37.910 49.164 2:50.9146 2 711 12 2 46.544 2 8

49 MUHD FARHAN NAQIB MOHD (MLK) 2:53.398 38 36.974 37.633 49.588 2:51.0346 4 32 2 14 46.839 5 15

19 ASYRAFF ZAQUAN BIN ZAINAL RAIF (SGR) 2:52.891 59 37.304 38.006 49.735 2:52.0793 7 712 16 17 47.034 6 25

42 MUHD SYAHMI AIMAN MOHD SHAFIE (SGR) 2:52.037 310 37.378 37.722 49.492 2:51.5873 6 317 5 9 46.995 7 21

47 MOHD IKRAM DANI MOHD ESA (SGR) 2:52.597 511 37.492 37.645 48.906 2:50.4853 4 621 3 1 46.442 6 5

48 ADAM HARIZ HAFIZ (PRK) 2:52.054 312 37.229 38.263 49.413 2:51.1843 4 77 24 7 46.279 6 2

52 MUHD HAKIMI MOHD RAZIF (KUL) 2:52.174 313 37.114 37.464 49.493 2:50.7744 4 74 1 10 46.703 5 12

31 MUHD AL SYAFIQ MUHD AL AMIRUL ZAKI (SGR) 2:52.347 514 37.345 37.819 49.784 2:51.5385 5 713 10 18 46.590 2 9

43 MUHD ARZHAN HAKIM  MOHD JOHAN (SGR) 2:52.690 315 37.615 37.847 49.180 2:51.4927 4 625 11 3 46.850 6 16

50 SHAKIBDANI QUE AMSYAR (SGR) 2:52.942 716 37.495 37.971 49.601 2:51.9815 4 722 14 15 46.914 3 19

37 RAJA ABDUR RAQIB RAJA MOHD NORFATIHAH (SGR) 2:52.497 317 37.465 37.797 49.196 2:50.6812 4 619 8 4 46.223 3 1

41 NUZZUL ADY MUHAMMAD (PHG) 2:50.966 318 37.063 38.048 49.561 2:50.9663 3 33 17 13 46.294 3 3

55 MUHAMMAD ALIFF (PNG) 2:52.448 519 37.379 38.086 49.256 2:51.2543 6 518 18 5 46.533 4 7

3 MOHD FAKHRUL NABIL KHAIRUL ANNUAR (JHR) 2:52.576 520 37.617 37.932 49.828 2:52.0462 4 526 13 19 46.669 2 11

11 ADAM MUKHRIS SHAHROM (JHR) 2:52.184 421 37.476 37.730 50.121 2:51.9905 4 420 6 24 46.663 4 10

25 MUHD AFIQ MOHD HAMDAN (KUL) 2:53.280 322 37.558 37.803 50.246 2:52.6932 4 423 9 25 47.086 2 27

53 SHAHUZAIFEE ADLI SHAFENDI (SGR) 2:52.848 323 37.351 38.161 49.903 2:52.3403 2 314 21 21 46.925 2 20

35 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI MIFZAL (SGR) 2:54.949 224 38.193 38.716 50.575 2:54.8363 2 228 29 26 47.352 2 29

57 DANISH RIFQI YUSNIZAM (JHR) 2:57.131 225 38.722 38.736 50.741 2:55.8052 2 129 30 29 47.606 1 30

45 MOHD SHAZRILEE PATTELEE (SBH) 2:52.228 426 37.259 37.994 49.560 2:52.0112 4 48 15 12 47.198 5 28

51 MUHD ZILL QAYYIM MOHD YUSMIZAN (PHG) 2:53.333 227 37.261 38.272 49.914 2:52.4602 2 39 25 22 47.013 2 24

36 SHAHZUREEN QUE ABSYAR (SGR) 2:53.519 228 37.147 38.237 50.713 2:53.0982 1 25 23 28 47.001 2 23

29 MUHD AL SYAKIR  ZULFAYRI (SGR) 2:53.920 229 37.668 38.520 50.580 2:53.6193 2 227 28 27 46.851 2 17

39 MOHD ARRFAN ASHRAF  MOHD MAZLAN (TRG)30 41.678 38.284 51.570 2:58.5671 1 130 26 30 47.035 1 26

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia Sdn Bhd
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